
 LRF, Art. 53, § 1º, inciso II - Anexo XIII R$ Inteiros
SALDO

RECEITAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

RESULTADO                                     
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

FINANCEIRO DO 
EXERCÍCIO   

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d) = (“d” Exercício 
Anterior) + (c)

2007 01 21.012.641  86.335.444  -65.322.803  123.367.014  
2008 02 21.222.768  89.094.908  -67.872.140  55.494.873  
2009 03 21.434.995  91.926.266  -70.491.271  -14.996.398  
2010 04 21.649.345  94.805.596  -73.156.251  -88.152.649  
2011 05 21.865.839  97.334.883  -75.469.044  -163.621.693  
2012 06 22.084.497  101.437.569  -79.353.072  -242.974.765  
2013 07 22.305.342  105.915.321  -83.609.979  -326.584.744  
2014 08 22.528.395  108.278.112  -85.749.717  -412.334.460  
2015 09 22.753.679  111.603.667  -88.849.988  -501.184.448  
2016 10 22.981.216  115.578.035  -92.596.819  -593.781.267  
2017 11 23.211.028  118.835.235  -95.624.207  -689.405.474  
2018 12 23.443.139  120.890.271  -97.447.132  -786.852.606  
2019 13 23.677.570  123.253.238  -99.575.668  -886.428.274  
2020 14 23.914.346  124.682.175  -100.767.830  -987.196.104  
2021 15 24.153.489  126.439.203  -102.285.714  -1.089.481.818  
2022 16 24.395.024  126.926.720  -102.531.696  -1.192.013.514  
2023 17 24.638.974  134.473.561  -109.834.587  -1.301.848.101  
2024 18 24.885.364  137.409.766  -112.524.402  -1.414.372.503  
2025 19 25.134.218  141.399.754  -116.265.536  -1.530.638.039  
2026 20 25.385.559  145.384.676  -119.999.117  -1.650.637.156  
2027 21 25.639.416  154.089.050  -128.449.634  -1.779.086.790  
2028 22 25.895.810  154.776.797  -128.880.987  -1.907.967.777  
2029 23 26.154.768  155.111.275  -128.956.508  -2.036.924.285  
2030 24 26.416.315  155.294.867  -128.878.551  -2.165.802.836  
2031 25 26.680.478  155.957.753  -129.277.275  -2.295.080.111  
2032 26 26.947.283  156.381.229  -129.433.945  -2.424.514.057  
2033 27 27.216.756  157.016.754  -129.799.998  -2.554.314.055  
2034 28 27.488.924  156.893.743  -129.404.820  -2.683.718.874  
2035 29 27.763.813  156.960.771  -129.196.958  -2.812.915.832  
2036 30 28.041.451  159.944.222  -131.902.771  -2.944.818.603  
2037 31 28.321.866  157.238.119  -128.916.254  -3.073.734.857  
2038 32 28.605.084  156.840.912  -128.235.828  -3.201.970.685  
2039 33 28.891.135  156.649.588  -127.758.453  -3.329.729.139  
2040 34 29.180.046  156.105.428  -126.925.382  -3.456.654.521  
2041 35 29.471.847  155.714.949  -126.243.102  -3.582.897.623  
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